Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
P506 – Quad CAN Bus Interface PMC
n 32-bit/33-MHz PMC
n Full CAN/Extended CAN
n 4 independent channels
n ISO high-speed coupling

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Standard P506 Models 15P506-00 Quad CAN bus interface, 4 CAN cores, front I/O, for convection cooled
systems, -40..+85°C with qualified components
Miscellaneous Accessories 05P000-01 25 mounting screw sets to fix PMC/XMC modules on carrier boards
Software: Linux This product is designed to work under Linux. See below for potentially available separate software packages
from MEN.
13Z015-06 MDIS5 low-level driver sources (MEN) for 16Z029_CAN (MSCAN/Layer2)
13Z016-06 MDIS5 driver (MEN) for 16Z029_CAN (CANopen master)
13Z061-06 MDIS5 low-level driver sources (MEN) for 16Z061_PWM
Software: Windows® This product is designed to work under Windows®. See below for potentially available separate software
packages from MEN.
10Y000-78 Windows® Embedded Standard 7 BSP for F11S, F19P, F21P, F22P, G20, G22, XM1L, XM2,
MM1, MM2, SC21, SC24, SC27, BC50M, BC50I, BL50W, BL50S, DC13, F206, F210,
F215, F216, G215, P506, P507 and P511
13P506-77 Windows® Installset (MEN) for P506
(Includes all free drivers developed by MEN for the supported hardware.)
13Z016-70 MDIS5 Windows® driver (MEN) for 16Z029_CAN (CANopen master)
Software: VxWorks® This product is designed to work under VxWorks®. For details regarding supported/unsupported board
functions please refer to the corresponding software data sheets.
13Z015-06 MDIS5 low-level driver sources (MEN) for 16Z029_CAN (MSCAN/Layer2)
13Z016-06 MDIS5 driver (MEN) for 16Z029_CAN (CANopen master)